



## VILLAGE OF MILFORD CENTER

## 12 Railroad St., Milford Center, Oh. 43045 31-6402686

## 2023 Darby Dash Labor Day Weekend Vendor Registration

This event is a 3 day event September 1<sup>st</sup>-3<sup>rd</sup>

Vendor cost is \$75.00 for the event (non-refundable)

Setup will be evening of Thursday August 31<sup>st</sup> or morning of September 1<sup>st</sup>.

Please make checks payable to the Union County Foundation with Milford Center Darby Dash in the memo line.

Please mail registration and payment to:

Village of Milford Center

P.O. Box 395

Milford Center, Oh. 43045

## **Registration Form**

Company:	
Contact Person	
Contact Number	
Type of Cuisine / Beverage	
Do you require electric Yes No	

All registrations must be received no later than May 15, 2023.